

AShok 51

N.H-30 Didargans Se Kothiyq (part-II)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. PATNA Division DIVISION

PATNA SADDAR SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No - 7529

Measurement Book

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 Fee and date of agreement -

(These two lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement and at the end of the work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work - Repair and Hra
 Year - 1984
 Hra - 1000 sq. ft.
 Date of measurement - 28/6/22

Agency - Atal Kumar Singh
 Engineer, Patna

Agreement No - 07/HB/2022-23

Date of Commencement - 28/6/22

Date of Completion - 27/3/23

Area - 0.0111 Hectare

Record by - [Signature]

(1) Clearing and grubbing
 area - 1000 sq. ft.
 (1000 sq. ft.)

$$2 \times 20 \times 25.0 \times 1.00 = 1000.00 \text{ sq. ft.}$$

$$2 \times 20 \times 25.0 \times 1.00 = 1000.00 \text{ sq. ft.}$$

$$2 \times 20 \times 25.0 \times 1.00 = 1000.00 \text{ sq. ft.}$$

$$2 \times 14 \times 25.0 \times 1.00 = 700.00 \text{ sq. ft.}$$

$$\text{Total} = 3700.00 \text{ sq. ft.}$$

$$\text{or } 0.37 \text{ Hect}$$

Continuation

End of final A/c

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Repair and Haml					
of record from 1/1/20					
Ditching to Kalkiya nully					
3054 HL					
Agency - Ashok Kumar Singh					
Agreement - 07 HBP/2022-23					
date of commencement - 28/6/22					
date of completion - 27/3/23					
Scale - 0.01:1 Below					
Measurement - H/L					
Abstract of cost					
(7/1) Clearing and grubbing					
approx level including					
0.37 met via T.H.G.P (8)					
@ ₹ 58700.27/m ³					
₹ 21722.00					
(3/2) Cost of subgrade					
and earth shoulder -					
1385.25 m ³ via T.H.G.P (8)					
@ ₹ 288.02/m ³ ₹ 399717.00					
(3/3) Cost of G.S.D by broadly					
well graded material -					
693.75 m ³ via T.H.G.P (8)					
@ ₹ 3176.68/m ³ ₹ 2203822.00					

Continuation

₹ 2555261.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/4) Pro. laying and already and completely masonry					
525.50 m ³					
	Q	474.611/m ³		2141750	
(5/5) Cost. of unreinforced Concrete 1/100					
1331.311 m ³					
	Q	7049.77/m ³		93843980	
(6/6) Ordinary masonry 3 m ³					
	Q	2627.23/m ³		78820	
(7/7) 800 m stone - 1.1					
8 m ³					
	Q	739.77/m ³		59200	
(8/8) Pro. and laying of road slab 100 mm dia cast in Aluminium t.					
24.6 m ³					
	Q	247.95/m ³		609960	
(9/9) Supplying and installation of distributors - 1.1					
37 m ³					
	Q	1140.37/m ³		4219300	
(10/10) 600 mm equivalent triangles - 1.1					
12 m ³					
	Q	3878.28/m ³		4653900	

Continuation

No. 14597365.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/10) 600 mm circular - 1					
2 No. steel T.H.B.P (11)					
(12/12) 600 mm x 450 mm					
rectangular - 1.1					
4 No. steel T.H.B.P (10)					
(13/13) Painting two coat					
on new concrete surf.					
26.58 m ² steel T.H.B.P (10)					
(14/14) Print two letter					
& figure of arch.					
1408.00 ft steel T.H.B.P (11)					
(15/15) Pro. and lay of gutter					
446.57 m ² information sign					
3 No. steel T.H.B.P (11)					
(16/16) Pro. and laying of hut					
Applied thermoplastic - 1					
20.00 m ² steel T.H.B.P (11)					
(17/17) Pro. and laying of hut					
Applied thermoplastic - 1					
357.00 m ² steel T.H.B.P (11)					

Continuation

14979057-ED

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/18) Boundary filler -					
28.14 m ² wall T.H.B.P (12)					124.09 m
(19/19) Earthwork for excavation for School					
59.596 m ³ wall T.H.B.P (12)					
@ 4-338.37/m ³ ₹ 20165.00					
(20/20) Pro. concrete for Plan reinforced concrete slab					
61.284 m ³ wall T.H.B.P (12)					
@ 4-6341.74/m ³ ₹ 388338.00					
(21/21) Pro. concrete reinforcement cement concrete M.B.P.					
15.00 m ² wall T.H.B.P (12)					
@ 4-6648.45/m ² ₹ 99727.00					
(22/22) Layer Cement concrete floor					
60.00 m ² wall T.H.B.P (12)					
@ 4-8980.7/m ² ₹ 53884.00					
					₹ 15548572.00
Sub (G+T.H.B.P) 13/1 ₹ 202314.00					
Sub 10/1 10/1.5 F ₹ 25684.00					
					₹ 1782672.00
Deduction for (1) ₹ 1783.00					
new ₹ 1782494.00					
Deduction for (1) 1782494.00					
paym ^t					₹ 1782494.00

Done by
16/6/23
etc

Continuation

Continuation